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NRA Mini Rifle League 2022
FDPC Match - Saturday 26th February 2022

Mini Rifle Open

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Lady

Points

847.87
780.61
748.23
676.11
645.83
642.31
632.28
601.84
594.20
589.64
574.56
570.74
561.24
555.97
541.92
532.43
509.90
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497.22
495.48
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471.87
423.20
412.11
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385.46
352.40
309.09

Percentage
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